
FEES FOR STREET EXCAVATION LESS THAN 10 YEARS OLD 

 

Year       Street Name    Street Age   Local Streets Fee   Major Streets Fee 

 

2016 Garfield Avenue-Iowa to Orchard 

Orchard Street-Garfield to Wright 

Second Avenue-West End to Elwell 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

2050 

 

 

2300 

 

2015 

Argyle Road-Falkirk to Glencoe 

Orchard-Charles to Argyle 

Slater-Grafton to South Court 

 

 

 

2 

 

1825 

 

2075 

 

 

 

2014 

Hill Street- Park Dr. to S. State St. 

S. Court Ave- McCann to Ely St. 

McCann- S. Court to Valley 

Moyer- Elizabeth to Hillcrest 

W Elizabeth-Park Dr. to S. State St. 

 

 

3 

 

1625 

 

1875 

 

2013 

Grove- Hickory to North Terminus (King Park) 

Rosedale- S Grover to Pleasant 

W. Downie to Park to W Superior to Prospect 

to W. Center to N. State to Mechanic 

Hastings - between Woodworth and Gratiot  

N. Court-between Walnut and Liberty 

Falkirk to the east, and then north to the Iowa 

Street intersection. Then, west on Iowa Street 

approximately 160’.  

 

 

 

4 

 

 

1450 

 

 

1700 

2012 No Capital Projects 

 

5 1325 1575 

 

2011 

Ferris- Francisco Ave to Bridge Ave 

Golfside Dr- W Superior to South terminus 

Pineview Ct. – Riverview to South terminus 

Virginia- Wright Ave to Railroad terminus 

Mechanic- Prospect to Philadelphia 

W. Superior- Charles to Luce Rd. 

 

 

 

6 

 

 

1200 

 

 

1450 

2010 No Capital Projects 7 1100 

 

1350 

2009 Pine Ave-Walnut to Washington 

Prospect-W Center to Ammi 

 

8 

 

1000 

 

1250 

 

2008 

Elmwood- Rosedale to E Superior St. 

Eastward- Linwood to Elmwood St. 

Willow Run- Bridge Ave. to Terminus 

Panther Blvd-Pine Ave. to Bridge Ave. 

River Ave-E Downie to Hastings 

 

 

9 

 

925 

 

1175 

 

 

2007 

Hannah-E Superior to Michigan Avenue 

Grace-Michigan Avenue to Ferris 

Grassmere-Ely to York 

 

 

10 

 

850 

 

1100 

 


