FEES FOR STREET EXCAVATION LESS THAN 10 YEARS OLD

Year Street Name Street Age Local Streets Fee Major Streets Fee

2016	Garfield Avenue-Iowa to Orchard Orchard Street-Garfield to Wright Second Avenue-West End to Elwell	1	2050	2300
2015	Argyle Road-Falkirk to Glencoe Orchard-Charles to Argyle Slater-Grafton to South Court	2	1825	2075
2014	Hill Street- Park Dr. to S. State St. S. Court Ave- McCann to Ely St. McCann- S. Court to Valley Moyer- Elizabeth to Hillcrest W Elizabeth-Park Dr. to S. State St.	3	1625	1875
2013	Grove- Hickory to North Terminus (King Park) Rosedale- S Grover to Pleasant W. Downie to Park to W Superior to Prospect to W. Center to N. State to Mechanic Hastings - between Woodworth and Gratiot N. Court-between Walnut and Liberty Falkirk to the east, and then north to the Iowa Street intersection. Then, west on Iowa Street approximately 160'.	4	1450	1700
2012	No Capital Projects	5	1325	1575
2011	Ferris- Francisco Ave to Bridge Ave Golfside Dr- W Superior to South terminus Pineview Ct. – Riverview to South terminus Virginia- Wright Ave to Railroad terminus Mechanic- Prospect to Philadelphia W. Superior- Charles to Luce Rd.	6	1200	1450
2010	No Capital Projects	7	1100	1350
2009	Pine Ave-Walnut to Washington Prospect-W Center to Ammi	8	1000	1250
2008	Elmwood- Rosedale to E Superior St. Eastward- Linwood to Elmwood St. Willow Run- Bridge Ave. to Terminus Panther Blvd-Pine Ave. to Bridge Ave. River Ave-E Downie to Hastings	9	925	1175
2007	Hannah-E Superior to Michigan Avenue Grace-Michigan Avenue to Ferris Grassmere-Ely to York	10	850	1100